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Phone: +91-9311469084

    Product Name :
  Expansion Adapters

  Product Code :
  ALTECEDULABB0384

 

 

  Description :

Expansion Adapters

Socket Sizes are given below :
Socket Size Cone

19/26

24/29

24/29

29/32

29/32

34/35

34/35

34/35

40/38



14/23

14/23

19/26

19/26

24/29

19/26

24/29

29/32

24/29

Note : Reduction and Expansion adapters of any other size can also be supplied.
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